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Last Name First Name email
2011

Armstrong Betty Jo bettyja@lincc.org

Bacina Susan susan.bacina@oregonstate.edu

Bridgewater Rachel rbridgewater@gmail.com

Burke Michele michele.burke@chemeketa.edu

Conkling Diedre diedre@lincolncolibrarydist.org

Finot Erin erin.m.finot@ci.eugene.or.us

Grant Shawn shawn.c.grant@ci.eugene.or.us

Hanning Darci darci.hanning@gmail.com

Hirsch Elaine elaineghirsch@lclark.edu

Jasper Catherine catherinej@deschuteslibrary.org

Knight Dolores dknight@cclsd.org

Lind Stephanie stephaniel@wccls.org

Mackie Christine christine.mackie@ci.woodburn.or.us

Olsen Cynthia cynthia.m.olsen@ci.eugene.or.us

Papagni Emily emilyp@multcolib.org

Peterson Mark petersm@linnbenton.edu

Polivka Holly hollyc@tigard-or.gov

Sager Suzanne sagers@pdx.edu

Schwab Kate kates@multcolib.org

Skidmore Steve skidmore@siuslaw.lib.or.us

Smith Ted t.smith@newportlibrary.org

Troper Leora leora.troper@pcc.edu

Trott Garrett gtrott@corban.edu

Underwood Chris cunderwood@beachbooks.org

Waiss Gayle gwaiss@siuslaw.lib.or.us

White Dan dwhite@scappooselibrary.org

Anderson Kim Kimbera@multco.us
Barrell Pete oregonpete@aol.com
Broldebeck-Kenney Kirsten Kbrodbeck-kenney@lincolncity.org
Burke Michele Michele.burke@chemeketa.edu
Evenstad Thea Thea.evenstad@gmail.com
Farkas Meredith mfarkas@pdx.edu
Milner Joanna joannam@multcolib.org
Papagni Emily emilyp@multcolib.org
Scheppke Ann Ann.scheppke@gmail.com
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Stickle Jeannine jstickle@gmail.com
Stoddart Rick Richard.stoddart@oregonstate.edu
Thompson Jerianne jthomson@ci.tualatin.or.us
Watkins Candice cwatkins@clatsopcc.edu
Yokoyama Alicia ayokoyama@ci.oswego.or.us

Barrell Pete communityservices@cottagegove.org
Bjork Karen kbjork@pdx.edu
Brzozowski Bonnie Bonnie.brzozowski@ci.corvallis.or.us
Buber Barbara K baker@bendcable.com
Farkas Meredith mfarkas@pdx.edu
Ostlune Hilary Hillary@ci.hillsboro.or.us
Paulus Liz lizp@wccls.org

Annable Linda l.annable@newportlibrary.org
Bentey Adam adamb@multco.us
Blankenship Laura laura@fernridgelibrary.org
Boyd Katie kxboyd@co.douglas.or.us
Hunter Lydia lydia.hunter@cityofalbany.net
Little Melissa mlittle@beavertonoregon.gov
Loftis Elsa eloftis@cci.edu
Moberg Esther emoberg@cityofseaside.us
North Pam pamn@wccls.org
Olsen Legrand legrand.olsen@yahoo.com
Ormes Dotty ormesd@sou.edu
Papagni Emily emilyp@multco.us
Sullivan Shirley ssullivan@beavertonoregon.gov
Terry Allison allison.j.terry@ci.euene.or.us
Trott Garrett gtrott@corban.edu
Wise Mary mwise@beavertonoregon.gov

Conference past-presidents table (2012)

Your Future is Now: Making a Difference in OLA and WLA (2013)


